P

UNPAID DIVIDEND OF 2019-20 AS ON 31-03-2022
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2019-20
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2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20

1201060001302821
1201700000129073

NAME

UNPAID DIV-2019-20

ADDRESS

SHABBIR NURUDDIN KESH ALFARDAN EXCHANGE,P O BOX 2095, DUBAI

RAKESH KUMAR JAROLI

33, KRISHNA COMPLEX,PULLA DHABHAI JI KI BADI,GIRWA,UDAIPUR

1201800000293255 HARESHKUMAR DURLABH! VRUNDAVAN,SHASHTRINAGAR MAIN ROAD,N/R PUNIT NAGAR B/H GALAXY PAN,GONDAL

1201860000125521
1202060001223327
1202990005820171

HARIKISHAN AGARWAL
RAJ KUMAR TANDON
MANOJ KUMAR JHA

AT - MASJID ROAD,PO - RAJGANGPUR,DIST - SUNDARGARH,RAJGANGPUR
HNO 715,SECTOR 30 A,,CHANDIGARH
96 Fatehapur,,Po Jhariya, DHANBAD

1203000000395572 NEELA KAMLAKAR GOKHA C-501/502, GOKUL REGENCY 2,, THAKUR COMPLEX, KANDIVALI - EAST, MUMBAI
MEETA BHARATKUMAR SH 627 NEAR CHABUTARA BAZAR,AT DHANDHUKA DI AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABAD

1203320001584071
1203350000597167
1203600000530901

1204720001495301

JITENDRA JANGU .

NAGAUR MERTA,NAGAUR,.,NAGAUR

ASHWAJEET R LANJEWAR P NO 3 SECTOR 11 BELAPUR CBD,UTI TECHNOLOGY SERVICES,,NAVI MUMBAI
1204470001834353 AMRUTLAL MATHURDAS P, PIPALA FALI,AT PO BHILODA,BHILODA,BHILODA

Y JAYASREE

FLAT NO 409 SREENILAYA,APPARTMENTS OPP LAYOLA AUDITORIUM,VIJAYAWADA

1205660000010364 BALKRISHNA CHUNILAL KAANJANI PARK 10/B,SADHUVASVANI RD,,RAJKOT
1208180007708116 SUDEEP KAMALAKAR TALEPLOT NO 82,SECTOR NO 20,KRUSHNANAGAR,,PUNE
1301670000005339 SANGITABEN NAIMESHKUN 14 NAVCHETAN SOCIETY,,JHALOD,,JHALOD

A000533

A000595

B000561

B000624

C000473

D000311

D000425

G000445

G000452

G000453

H000326

1000358
IN30018311389848
IN30023912114350
IN30034310704179
IN30036021480063
IN30089610266603
IN30115112194053
IN30115113000946
IN30127630358429
IN30127630461150
IN30132110209724
IN30154952438470
IN30177410803889
IN30189510016327
IN30214810508205
IN30214810778036
IN30226911623029
IN30267930608102
IN30273410069946
J000104

J000106

K000402

K000435

K000457

K000465

K000487

K000522

K000685

K000792

K000849

K001029

L000331

M000661

M000819

M000886

N000714

N000754

N000851

P000305

P000341

P000366

P000433

P000617

P000741

P000863

P000965

Q000001

R000110

R000118

R000437

R000809

R000839

R000945

R000957

R000996

R001025

R001093

R001124

S000101

S000145

S000318

S000452

S000741

S000791

S001083

S001152

S001160

S001200

S001209

S001242

S001449

S001517

S001635

S001866

ASHOKA BASU

C/O MR O N CHOWDHARY,CB/4D MUNIRKA DDA FLATS,NEW DELHI,

ARATI AVINASH KOLHATK/170, L B S MARG,KESHAV BAUG, BLOCK NO 102,0LD KURLA, MUMBAI

B SITA RAME REDDY
BHAGWANJI PATEL

REDDY STREET,AKIVIDU,W: G.DT.,ANDHRA PRADESH
C/O PATIDAR FINANCE CO (P) LTD,5-5-763,1ST FLOOR,MALAKUNTA ROAD HYDERABAD,

CHEROOR KARUNAKARAN C/212,JANAK DEEP,J P RD,7 BUNGLOWS,ANDHERI (W),MUMBAI
DATTA HANUMANT RAMGIF"AKHANDWANI" CO-OP HSG SOCIETY,H-2/2574,191-A,YERAWADA ,PUNE,

D RAJASEKHARAN
GOPAL WADWANI
GIRISH GELLI

GOPAL LAL BANGUR
HARISHNARAIN GUPTA
ISHWAR OOKA BHANA
SURENDRA PAL SINGH
ARVIND S KATARIYA

101/12, OM APARTMENTS,MEDAVAKKAM TANK ROAD ,KILPAUK,3RD FLOOR,CHENNAI

27 COLABA CHAMBERS, 1ST FLR, SOUTH COLABA MUMBAI,

8-2-268/2/B/3 ROAD NO-2,BANJARA HILLS, HYDERABAD,

47 MANGALDHAWANI CO-OP HOUSING SOCIETY,LTD NR RAMRAJ NAGAR,N HNO 8 ODHAV,AH
B-437-A, JDA COLONY,MALVIA NAGAR,JAIPUR,

100/A,DARIYA MAHAL,80,NAPEAN SEA ROAD,MUMBAI,

"ADVOCATE" ,NEW CHAMB 37 CIVIL COURTS,BULANSHAPUR,UP

302 3RD FLOOR,SHIDHACHAL CO OP HSG SOC,T J RD SEWRI,MUMBAI

JAYESHKUMAR DINESHBH C-7, PUSHPANJALI PARK,,OPP. TRIVENI SOCIETY,,PIJ ROAD, NADIAD.

SHARON GUPTA

D 702 HILTON TOWER,SHERE PUNJAB COLONY,ANDHERI EAST,MUMBAI

RAMESH ROSHAN BORANANO 5 2ND CROSS,MODEL COLONY,BANGALORE,BANGALORE
CHANDRIKABEN NAVINCH/ 11 VASANT VIHAR SOCIETY NO 1,NEAR MITHAKHALI SIX ROAD,NAVRANGPURA, AHMEDABAD
PHOENIX SHARE & STOCK B/102 10TH FLOOR MITTAL TOWER,PREMISES CO OP SOC LTD,210 NARIMAN POINT OPP VID

ASHA JAIN

139/7 BHAWNA APARTMENTS, ASHOK NAGAR,UDAIPUR,RAJ

DHIRENDRA KUMAR INDRAMAIN BAZAR,MAIN BAZAR,AT KHERALU,DIST MEHSANA

DAX KANUBHAI PATEL

8,UMIYA BUNGLOWS,OPP-DIVINE BUNGLOWS,SCIENCE CITY ROAD,SOLA AHMEDABAD

MEGHANA MUKUND WAGH C-209 NAV SIDDHIVINAYAK CHS, TISGAON PADA KATEMANIVALI,NEAR-SUKH SHANTI BLDG PL
JITENDRABHAI BHIKHABH/ 111/112,2ND FLOOR,SIDDHI VINAYAK APT UM ROAD CHAR RAST,SURAT
'YAJAMAN NANJUNDAPPA €284, 'SOUMYA', | FLOOR,17th CROSS, 7th MAIN,SADASHIVANAGAR,BANGALORE, KARNATAKA

MALTESH H DODAMANI
NATARAJ R

HNO 703,WARD NO 03 NAVALGUND,DIST DHARWAD,NAVALGUND
NO 53/A,1ST B CROSS 4TH MAIN 3RD STAGE,4TH BLOCK BASAVESHWARANAGAR,BANGALOF

MANMOHAN SALIGRAM DH 24, PETUNIA,,GODREJ SKY GARDENS, TAKKA PANVEL,,NAVI MUMBAI
MEENAL MADHAV BHONSU 22 KALPAK ARTEK APTS,MADHUSUDAN KALELKAR MARG,BANDRA EAST, MUMBAI

LATA SINGHVI
JAYANTILAL B SHAH
JAYDEEP J SHAH

22-1-845 NOORKHAN BAZAR,CHARMINAR HYDERABAD,TELANGANA INDIA
MASTER HANDLERS PVT LTD,PLOT NO.17 OF 17/1B,KOTHRUD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,POONA
MASTER HANDLERS PVT LTD,PLOT NO.17 OF 17/1B,KOTHRUD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,POONA

KESARIMAL DHONDIRAM EAT VAMBORI,TAL RAHURI,DIST AHMEDNAGAR,

KISHOR JINSIWALE
AKKOTIAN

KRISHNA MURTHY IYER
KULDIP SINGH SETHI
KANWALJIT SINGH

KT GOVINDARAJ SETTY
KULDIP NAYAR.

KANIKA AGRAWAL
KIRTI L GANGAR
LAXMAN BALKU MORE
MKESHAVA MURTHY
MAHESH KUMAR BANG
MANOJ KUMAR CHIHIMBI
NAHARSINH GARASIA

N BHUPENDRA KUMAR
NEHAL K GANGAR
PADMA DAS KRISHNAN

122/1 VARTHUR ROAD,NAGWARA PALYA,P.0. DOORAVANI NAGAR,BANGALORE

VEENA C-2 B WING,V FLR,FLAT 506,GLADYS ALVONES RD,OFF DOKHARAN RD-2,LOKPURAM
FLAT NO 5 NO 14,B N ROAD NORTH BOAG ROAD,THYAGARAYA NAGAR,CHENNAI

11--77 LAJPAT NAGAR,NEW DELHI,,

C/O H'S DUGGAL,179 SHUBH-AANGAN,SHERE PUNJAB CO.OP HSG SOC,MAHAKALI CAVES RO
NO 39/2 SHRADDANANDA,BHAVAN ROAD,VISHVESHVESHPURAM,BANGALORE

D7\2,VASANT VIHAR,NEW DELHI,,

C/O DR K K AGRAWAL,CHILDRENS HOSPITAL,BAZPUR ROAD,KASHIPUR NTL

SHOP NO 8 GROUND FLOOR,SADGURU PRIDE POLOT NO 6,SEC-42A NERUL,NAVI MUMBAI MA
OLD MANI MAHAL 3RD FL,7/9 MATHEW ROAD,MUMBAI,

NO 315 | CROSS,MADHUR NIVAS CHANNAMANA KERE,(CT BSD) THYAGARAJANAGAR |1l BLOC
L-9/16,JAL RATAN DEEP CO-OP H S LTD,BANGUR NAGAR,GOREGAON (W),MUMBAI,

NO 112/19 EMERALD ENCLAVE,NEXT TO INFOSYS,BELWADI POST POST BOX NO 21,MYSORE
"RAJEN" NANA BAZAR,NR PANCHAYAT HOSPITAL,PO VALLABH VIDYANAGAR,VIA ANAND
NO.346, 12TH CROSS,| STAGE, INDIRANAGAR,BANGALORE,

BLDG NO 16/401 SEAWOOD ESTATE,SEC 54-56-58 NRI COMPLEX,PB ROAD NURUL,NAVI MUMI
DARSANA MUDAVANMUGAL,POOJAPURA,TRIVANDRUM,KERALA

PARDEEP KUMAR BHANDA HOUSE NO 256, SECTOR NO 20-A,CHANDIGARH,
PERPETNA HELEN LUCY D:A-7 NEW BLUE DIAMOND,TANK ROAD,ORLEM MALAD,MUMBAI

PRATIM KUMAR

11 RAM MOHANROY ROAD,CALCUTTA,,

PRAJAKTI MADHUKAR SAL 259/10188 KANNAMWAR NAGAR,VIKHROLI (E), MUMBAI,
PATEL GUNVANTBHAI RAN AT & POST KALSAR TQ THASAVA,DIST KAIRA NEAR HIGH SCHOOL, ,GUJARAT,

PUKHRAJ H MEHTA
PRABHAKAR M MALLYA
QAID JAUHAR

A RANGANAYAKI

RENU J SAVLA
RAMAKRISHNA KURUP
RAKESH S JAIN

52 NEHRU ROAD,PATHAK BLDG 3RD FLOOR,VILEPARLE (E),MUMBAI

402 YASHASHWI APARTMENTS, 16 TH A MAIN 4TH BLOCK (E),JAYNAGAR,BANGALORE
C/O.M.A.KAMAL,7 SHANTI VIHAR,NEAR HISLOP COLLEGE,CIVIL LINES,NAGPUR
BALAJI SERVICE STATION,NO 38 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD,BANGALORE,

4/C YASHODEEP RAMBAUG COLONY,NAVI PETH, PUNE

A-15 RADHIKA RESIDENCY,OPP SANDVIK ASIA LTD,DAPODI,PUNE

C/O S B JAIN,READYMADE OLI ITWARI,NAGPUR,

RAGHUNATH PRASAD LOH FLAT NO 76,7TH FLOOR,A-1 APT,270 WALKESHWAR RD,MUMBAI,

REKHA NAGARCENKAR

208,SHRI CHITRAPUR APTS,15TH CROSS,8TH MAIN,MALLESWARAM,BANGALORE,

RAM NARESH CHAUDHARY C/O.LACHMANDAS & CO,,NEAR GHORUPDEV TEMPLE,99,REAY ROAD,MUMBAI

RAJENDRA JHAVERI
RAJ GUPTA

34,"GIRIRAJ",,201, WALKESHWAR ROAD, MUMBAI.,
H-2/19 SECTOR 11,ROHINI,,DELHI

RAJENDRA CHIMANBHAI P.B-4 MUKTIDHAM SOCIETY,MOTERA ROAD,SABARMATI, AHMEDABAD

RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY
SAMIR SAVLA

SUVERNA J SHAH

SAM DINSHAWJI KASAD

"VANSHREE " BLDG,2ND FLOOR MARVE ROAD,MALAD (W),MUMBAI

4/C YASHODEEP RAMBAUG COLONY,NAVI PETH, PUNE

MASTER HANDLERS PVT LTD,PLOT NO.17 OF 17/1B,KOTHRUD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,POONA
17-E 44 1ST FLOOR,RUSTOM BAUG,BYCULLA MUMBAI

SHAILESH MAFATLAL CHO 98 CUFFE PARADE,8 SUNITA 2ND FLOOR,G D SOMANI MARG,MUMBAI
SUNIL KUMAR DASGUPTA 21/C ATMARAM PARK,NR KENYUG CHAR RASTA,SETELLITE, AHMEDABAD

SURYAKANT NANAVATI

7 RKBLDG,T HKATARIA MARG,MAHIM,MUMBAI

SIDDHARTH NANDKISHORI43,JOLLY MAKER APTT NO 2,94, COFFEE PARADE,OPP WORLD TRADE CENTRE,MUMBAI

SAIFUDIN EBRAHIM

S SRI KUMAR
SADANAND JIWAJI APTE
SAFINA M PISHORI
SUJEET SINGH

SUNITA HAUA
SHARDA T USGAONKAR
SUMI ALEXANDER
SUSHILA SHAH

C/O GREATER INDIA TUBES LTD,201, NAGDEVI STREET, 2ND FLOOR,MUMBAI,

C/O NRI CELL,BANK OF BAHRAIN&KUWAIT ,EMBASSY CENTRE,PO BOX 11692,207 NARIMAN P(
SATYAM PARK,ROAD NO 4,SINDH COLONY,AUNDH,PUNE,

"ZUBEIDA VILLA-2",1ST FLOOR FT-5,PRABHAT COLONY,OPP RLY QYRS,MUMBAI
RESIDENTIAL PREMISES NO 4,INDIA UNITED MILL NO 3 T B KADAM MARG,KA,MUMBAI,

25/2, MAZAGOAN TERRACE, NESBIT ROAD,MAZAGOAN, MUMBAI.,

BLOCK NO 8 SHANTADURGA CO-OP HSG SOCTY,SUPER MARKET,PONDA,GOA,
MANNDOPARAMPIL,THALTEJ ROAD P O,AHMEDABAD,

SECTOR NO-22,PLOT NO 322 PARAS,GANDHINAGAR,
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PIN

999999
313001
360311
770017
160030
828111
400101
382460
341001
400614
383245
520008
360005
411019
389170
110067
400070
534235
500012
400061
411006
600010
400005
500034
382415
302017
400006
203001
400015
387002
400093
560022
380009
400021
313001
384325
380060
421306
395007
560080
582208
560079
410206
400051
500024
411029
411029
413704
560016
400601
600017
110024
400093
560004
110057
244713
400706
400004
560028
400090
570018
388120
560038
400706
695012
160020
400064
700009
400083
560015
400057
560001
440001
560001
411030
411012
440002
400006
560055
400033
400006
110085
380005
400064
411030
411029
400027
400005
380015
400016
400006
400003
400021
411007
400015
400033
400010
403401
380054
382022

Proposed Date

AMOUNT  of Transfer to

IEPF

20.00 13-OCT-2027
22.50 13-0OCT-2027
2.50 13-OCT-2027
2.50 13-OCT-2027
7.50 13-OCT-2027
20.00 13-OCT-2027
65.00 13-OCT-2027
1250 13-OCT-2027
2.50 13-OCT-2027
10.00 13-OCT-2027
92.50 13-OCT-2027
37.50 13-0OCT-2027
5.00 13-OCT-2027
2.50 13-OCT-2027
1250 13-OCT-2027
500.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
7.50 13-OCT-2027
25.00 13-OCT-2027
1250 13-OCT-2027
37.50 13-0OCT-2027
2.50 13-OCT-2027
125.00 13-OCT-2027
6.50 13-OCT-2027
25.00 13-0OCT-2027
2.50 13-OCT-2027
20.00 13-OCT-2027
5.00 13-OCT-2027
10.00 13-OCT-2027
7.50 13-OCT-2027
75.00 13-0OCT-2027
2.50 13-OCT-2027
50.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
50.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
500.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
500.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
2.50 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
2.50 13-0CT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
500.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
500.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
1000.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
198.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
500.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027
250.00 13-OCT-2027



2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20

S011983
U000303
uU000386
U000411

SRINIVAS JASTI

UNPAID DIV-2019-20

DR.NO.5-477 ASHOK NAGAR,NEAR SIRIS,VIJAYAWADA

UDAI SHANKER UPADHYAY 4/22 KAMLA NAGER,SHASTRI NAGER,KANPUR,

USHA VISHWAS LONDHE  5/66 DNYANAYOG,PARANJPE NAGAR,BORIVALI (WEST),MUMBAI

USHA JHAVERI

34 'GIRIRAJ', 7TH FLOOR,201, WALKESHWAR ROAD,MUMBAI

Page 2

TOTAL

520007
208005
400091
400006

500.00 13-OCT-2027

250.00 13-OCT-2027

250.00 13-OCT-2027

250.00 13-OCT-2027
20732.00



